
19 November 2022 - 12:05

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARCHER PARK RACING QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.33
(0:13.54)

0:57.79
(0:10.84)

0:46.95
(0:11.60)

0:35.35
(0:11.44)

0:23.91
(0:11.62)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CHRYSAOR 3 67.0 0:11.25 1:11.33 [1] 0:57.58 [5] 0:46.32 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:11.87 [2] 1:11.33 0:34.73

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.26) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.25) (0:11.87)

2 2 SHAMEDY 7 68.7 0:10.89 1:11.52 [2] 0:57.97 [1] 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 0.2L 0:35.54 -8

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:12.48)

3 1 BOOMSTER 1 67.2 0:11.23 1:12.27 [3] 0:58.64 [4] 0:47.41 [4] 0:35.92 [3] 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.73 [3] 0.95L 0:35.92 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.23) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:12.73)

4 8 MISHANI TWILIGHT 6 66.2 0:11.44 1:12.50 [4] 0:58.70 [6] 0:47.26 [8] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.67 [5] 1.17L 0:35.71 -3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:12.67)

5 7 RINGER'S REWARD 8 65.4 0:11.40 1:12.54 [5] 0:58.69 [8] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.51 [7] 1.22L 0:35.69 +1

Montanna Savva 800m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.56) (0:12.51)

6 5 ON THE AMAZON 5 68.5 0:10.84 1:12.70 [6] 0:59.16 [2] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.68 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:13.07 [4] 1.37L 0:36.68 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.84) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:13.07)

7 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 2 66.7 0:11.22 1:12.82 [7] 0:59.25 [3] 0:48.03 [3] 0:36.43 [4] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.93 [6] 1.49L 0:36.43 -3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.22) (0:11.60) (0:11.73) (0:11.77) (0:12.93)

8 6 MISHANI PERFECTION 4 66.6 0:11.39 1:12.98 [8] 0:59.13 [7] 0:47.74 [6] 0:35.82 [8] 0:24.19 [8] 0:12.31 [8] 1.66L 0:35.82 -3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.88) (0:12.31)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 12:40

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BROWN AND HURLEY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.91
(0:13.56)

2:03.35
(0:12.17)

1:51.18
(0:12.44)

1:38.74
(0:12.73)

1:26.01
(0:12.89)

1:13.12
(0:12.53)

1:00.59
(0:12.96)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IRISH HOMIE 11 64.5 0:11.37 2:16.91 [1] 2:03.34 [2] 1:51.18 [1] 1:38.74 [1] 1:26.01 [1] 1:13.12 [1] 1:00.59 [1] 0:34.84

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:12.16) (0:12.44) (0:12.73) (0:12.89) (0:12.53) (0:12.96)

2 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 4 64.4 0:11.42 2:17.32 [2] 2:03.76 [1] 1:51.40 [3] 1:38.73 [3] 1:26.00 [5] 1:13.15 [4] 1:00.59 [4] 0:34.92 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.56) (0:12.36) (0:12.67) (0:12.73) (0:12.85) (0:12.56) (0:12.84)

3 8 FLENSBURG 5 64.8 0:11.29 2:17.43 [3] 2:03.39 [7] 1:51.13 [8] 1:38.41 [8] 1:25.66 [9] 1:12.65 [10] 0:59.93 [10] 0:34.64 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:12.26) (0:12.72) (0:12.75) (0:13.01) (0:12.72) (0:12.83)

4 12 GAMBU 2 65.2 0:11.31 2:17.47 [4] 2:03.56 [6] 1:51.24 [6] 1:38.54 [6] 1:25.93 [7] 1:12.98 [6] 1:00.33 [7] 0:35.07 +4

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:13.91) (0:12.32) (0:12.70) (0:12.61) (0:12.95) (0:12.65) (0:12.70)

5 13 SACRAMENTO JOE 9 65.5 0:11.17 2:17.49 [5] 2:02.90 [12] 1:50.58 [12] 1:37.83 [12] 1:25.36 [12] 1:12.45 [12] 0:59.67 [12] 0:34.36 +4

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.32) (0:12.75) (0:12.47) (0:12.91) (0:12.78) (0:12.81)

6 9 HILLCREST AVENUE 6 63.4 0:11.49 2:17.52 [6] 2:03.66 [4] 1:51.55 [4] 1:38.97 [4] 1:26.30 [3] 1:13.34 [5] 1:00.65 [5] 0:35.11 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:12.11) (0:12.58) (0:12.67) (0:12.96) (0:12.69) (0:12.88)

7 4 SAVVY OAK 10 64.3 0:11.38 2:17.85 [7] 2:03.62 [8] 1:51.32 [9] 1:38.60 [9] 1:25.82 [11] 1:12.90 [11] 1:00.07 [11] 0:35.02 +14

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:12.30) (0:12.72) (0:12.78) (0:12.92) (0:12.83) (0:12.63)

8 6 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 3 62.8 0:11.67 2:18.27 [8] 2:04.45 [3] 1:52.15 [5] 1:39.37 [5] 1:26.73 [6] 1:13.68 [8] 1:00.89 [9] 0:35.35 +11

Lani Allen 600m 400m (0:13.82) (0:12.30) (0:12.78) (0:12.64) (0:13.05) (0:12.79) (0:12.84)

9 11 SIMON SAYS 1 63.0 0:11.67 2:18.43 [9] 2:04.14 [9] 1:51.86 [10] 1:39.16 [10] 1:26.70 [8] 1:13.80 [9] 1:01.14 [8] 0:35.69 +1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.28) (0:12.70) (0:12.46) (0:12.90) (0:12.66) (0:12.78)

10 10 POPULIST 8 62.3 0:11.89 2:18.53 [10] 2:04.15 [11] 1:51.70 [11] 1:38.91 [11] 1:26.51 [10] 1:14.02 [7] 1:01.60 [6] 0:36.15 +18

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:12.45) (0:12.79) (0:12.40) (0:12.49) (0:12.42) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Isabella's Spring (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.91
(0:13.56)

2:03.35
(0:12.17)

1:51.18
(0:12.44)

1:38.74
(0:12.73)

1:26.01
(0:12.89)

1:13.12
(0:12.53)

1:00.59
(0:12.96)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 12:40

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BROWN AND HURLEY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.91
(0:13.56)

2:03.35
(0:12.17)

1:51.18
(0:12.44)

1:38.74
(0:12.73)

1:26.01
(0:12.89)

1:13.12
(0:12.53)

1:00.59
(0:12.96)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KING'S CHARISMA 7 62.4 0:11.85 2:18.57 [11] 2:04.68 [5] 1:52.83 [2] 1:40.33 [2] 1:27.62 [2] 1:14.70 [3] 1:01.94 [3] 0:36.37 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 2000m (0:13.89) (0:11.85) (0:12.50) (0:12.71) (0:12.92) (0:12.76) (0:12.94)

12 7 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 12 61.7 0:11.98 2:19.26 [12] 2:04.98 [10] 1:53.00 [7] 1:40.29 [7] 1:28.00 [4] 1:15.45 [2] 1:02.89 [2] 0:37.12 +12

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:14.28) (0:11.98) (0:12.71) (0:12.29) (0:12.55) (0:12.56) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Isabella's Spring (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 12:40

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BROWN AND HURLEY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.63
(0:12.79)

0:34.84
(0:11.70)

0:23.14
(0:11.37)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 IRISH HOMIE 11 64.5 0:11.37 0:47.63 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:11.77 [1] 2:16.91 0:34.84

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:11.77)

2 5 COUP DE TONNERRE 4 64.4 0:11.42 0:47.75 [3] 0:34.92 [4] 0:23.29 [2] 0:11.87 [2] 0.41L 0:34.92 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.83) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.87)

3 8 FLENSBURG 5 64.8 0:11.29 0:47.10 [10] 0:34.64 [9] 0:22.96 [9] 0:11.67 [4] 0.52L 0:34.64 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.46) (0:11.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.67)

4 12 GAMBU 2 65.2 0:11.31 0:47.63 [7] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.20 [5] 0:11.89 [3] 0.56L 0:35.07 +4

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:12.56) (0:11.87) (0:11.31) (0:11.89)

5 13 SACRAMENTO JOE 9 65.5 0:11.17 0:46.86 [12] 0:34.36 [12] 0:22.64 [12] 0:11.47 [6] 0.58L 0:34.36 +4

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.50) (0:11.72) (0:11.17) (0:11.47)

6 9 HILLCREST AVENUE 6 63.4 0:11.49 0:47.77 [6] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.30 [6] 0:11.81 [5] 0.61L 0:35.11 +8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.66) (0:11.81) (0:11.49) (0:11.81)

7 4 SAVVY OAK 10 64.3 0:11.38 0:47.44 [11] 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.24 [10] 0:11.86 [7] 0.94L 0:35.02 +14

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.86)

8 6 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 3 62.8 0:11.67 0:48.05 [9] 0:35.35 [11] 0:23.63 [11] 0:11.96 [12] 1.36L 0:35.35 +11

Lani Allen 600m 400m (0:12.70) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:11.96)

9 11 SIMON SAYS 1 63.0 0:11.67 0:48.36 [8] 0:35.69 [8] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.33 [9] 1.52L 0:35.69 +1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:12.67) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:12.33)

10 10 POPULIST 8 62.3 0:11.89 0:48.89 [5] 0:36.15 [6] 0:24.17 [7] 0:12.28 [10] 1.62L 0:36.15 +18

Tegan Harrison 600m 400m (0:12.74) (0:11.98) (0:11.89) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Isabella's Spring (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.63
(0:12.79)

0:34.84
(0:11.70)

0:23.14
(0:11.37)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 12:40

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: BROWN AND HURLEY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.63
(0:12.79)

0:34.84
(0:11.70)

0:23.14
(0:11.37)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.84

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 4 ), Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KING'S CHARISMA 7 62.4 0:11.85 0:49.00 [4] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.43 [3] 0:12.54 [8] 1.66L 0:36.37 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 2000m (0:12.63) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:12.54)

12 7 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 12 61.7 0:11.98 0:49.91 [2] 0:37.12 [2] 0:25.12 [4] 0:13.00 [10] 2.35L 0:37.12 +12

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.79) (0:12.00) (0:12.12) (0:13.00)

Scratched: Isabella's Spring (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:14

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: RICE BOI 3YO Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.30
(0:13.55)

1:23.75
(0:11.51)

1:12.24
(0:12.40)

0:59.84
(0:12.98)

0:46.86
(0:12.69)

0:34.17
(0:11.61)

0:22.56
(0:10.92)

0:34.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SOOTHSAYER 7 66.7 0:10.92 1:37.30 [1] 1:23.75 [1] 1:12.24 [1] 0:59.84 [1] 0:46.86 [1] 0:34.17 [1] 0:22.56 [1] 0:34.17

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.51) (0:12.40) (0:12.98) (0:12.69) (0:11.61) (0:10.92)

2 4 CASH ME 8 67.2 0:11.04 1:37.68 [2] 1:24.09 [2] 1:12.55 [2] 1:00.12 [2] 0:47.15 [2] 0:34.40 [2] 0:22.77 [2] 0:34.40 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.54) (0:12.43) (0:12.97) (0:12.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.04)

3 8 LADY LE DA 5 67.3 0:11.00 1:37.73 [3] 1:23.88 [6] 1:12.38 [4] 0:59.99 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.55 [5] 0:34.28 +8

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.50) (0:12.39) (0:12.96) (0:12.75) (0:11.73) (0:11.00)

4 7 BIRDONAWING 4 66.1 0:11.06 1:37.89 [4] 1:24.24 [3] 1:12.58 [3] 1:00.14 [4] 0:47.18 [4] 0:34.48 [4] 0:22.89 [3] 0:34.48 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.66) (0:12.44) (0:12.96) (0:12.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.06)

5 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 3 65.8 0:11.24 1:38.08 [5] 1:24.31 [4] 1:12.72 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:47.35 [5] 0:34.66 [5] 0:22.98 [4] 0:34.66 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.59) (0:12.45) (0:12.92) (0:12.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.24)

6 10 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 66.6 0:11.03 1:38.15 [6] 1:23.77 [10] 1:12.24 [10] 0:59.80 [10] 0:46.98 [9] 0:34.17 [10] 0:22.50 [10] 0:34.17 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.53) (0:12.44) (0:12.82) (0:12.81) (0:11.67) (0:11.03)

7 5 SIAN STAR 9 65.8 0:11.18 1:38.28 [7] 1:24.48 [5] 1:12.86 [6] 1:00.27 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:34.66 [7] 0:22.95 [7] 0:34.66 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.62) (0:12.59) (0:12.95) (0:12.66) (0:11.71) (0:11.18)

8 6 ROADTRIP 2 66.5 0:11.07 1:38.30 [8] 1:23.98 [9] 1:12.59 [9] 1:00.13 [9] 0:47.12 [10] 0:34.42 [9] 0:22.78 [9] 0:34.42 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.39) (0:12.46) (0:13.01) (0:12.70) (0:11.64) (0:11.07)

9 1 AFFOGATO GIRL 1 66.2 0:11.18 1:38.42 [9] 1:24.37 [7] 1:12.87 [7] 1:00.42 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:34.78 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.50) (0:12.45) (0:12.96) (0:12.68) (0:11.68) (0:11.18)

10 9 FLOP TURN RIVER 6 65.8 0:11.22 1:38.88 [10] 1:24.78 [8] 1:13.23 [8] 1:00.85 [8] 0:47.92 [7] 0:35.26 [8] 0:23.52 [8] 0:35.26 +3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.93) (0:12.66) (0:11.74) (0:11.22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.30
(0:13.55)

1:23.75
(0:11.51)

1:12.24
(0:12.40)

0:59.84
(0:12.98)

0:46.86
(0:12.69)

0:34.17
(0:11.61)

0:22.56
(0:10.92)

0:34.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:14

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: RICE BOI 3YO Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SOOTHSAYER 7 66.7 0:10.92 0:11.64 [1] 1:37.30 0:34.17

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.64)

2 4 CASH ME 8 67.2 0:11.04 0:11.73 [2] 0.38L 0:34.40 +4

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.73)

3 8 LADY LE DA 5 67.3 0:11.00 0:11.55 [4] 0.43L 0:34.28 +8

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.55)

4 7 BIRDONAWING 4 66.1 0:11.06 0:11.83 [3] 0.59L 0:34.48 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.83)

5 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 3 65.8 0:11.24 0:11.74 [5] 0.78L 0:34.66 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:11.74)

6 10 CLASSIQUE GAL 10 66.6 0:11.03 0:11.47 [10] 0.85L 0:34.17 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.47)

7 5 SIAN STAR 9 65.8 0:11.18 0:11.77 [7] 0.98L 0:34.66 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.77)

8 6 ROADTRIP 2 66.5 0:11.07 0:11.71 [9] 1L 0:34.42 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.71)

9 1 AFFOGATO GIRL 1 66.2 0:11.18 0:11.92 [6] 1.12L 0:34.78 -1

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.92)

10 9 FLOP TURN RIVER 6 65.8 0:11.22 0:12.30 [8] 1.58L 0:35.26 +3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.30)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:50

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SC PUNTERS CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.03
(0:14.08)

1:35.95
(0:11.47)

1:24.48
(0:11.92)

1:12.56
(0:12.58)

0:59.98
(0:12.74)

0:47.24
(0:12.07)

0:35.17
(0:11.57)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 2 65.6 0:11.24 1:50.03 [1] 1:35.60 [7] 1:23.93 [6] 1:11.84 [5] 0:59.44 [5] 0:46.72 [5] 0:34.94 [4] 0:34.94

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:12.72) (0:11.78) (0:11.51)

2 8 DECEMBER DIAMOND 1 64.0 0:11.42 1:50.17 [2] 1:36.09 [1] 1:24.46 [3] 1:12.47 [3] 0:59.97 [3] 0:47.18 [3] 0:35.25 [3] 0:35.25 -1

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:12.79) (0:11.93) (0:11.53)

3 5 NOBLE CAT 7 64.9 0:11.24 1:50.46 [3] 1:36.04 [6] 1:24.28 [7] 1:11.88 [9] 0:59.43 [9] 0:46.75 [9] 0:34.72 [9] 0:34.72 +3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.76) (0:12.40) (0:12.45) (0:12.68) (0:12.03) (0:11.53)

4 11 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 9 65.4 0:11.40 1:50.48 [4] 1:36.30 [4] 1:24.51 [5] 1:12.14 [6] 0:59.64 [6] 0:46.96 [6] 0:34.85 [7] 0:34.85 +6

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.79) (0:12.37) (0:12.50) (0:12.68) (0:12.11) (0:11.40)

5 3 MOKTAFFY 15 66.1 0:11.17 1:50.49 [5] 1:35.52 [12] 1:23.59 [12] 1:11.36 [12] 0:58.74 [12] 0:46.36 [12] 0:34.21 [12] 0:34.21 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.93) (0:12.23) (0:12.62) (0:12.38) (0:12.15) (0:11.29)

6 9 ENDLESS MYSTERY 12 65.5 0:11.16 1:50.54 [6] 1:35.81 [11] 1:23.84 [11] 1:11.74 [10] 0:59.22 [10] 0:46.65 [11] 0:34.60 [11] 0:34.60 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 600m (0:14.73) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:12.52) (0:12.57) (0:12.05) (0:11.16)

7 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 65.0 0:11.29 1:50.80 [7] 1:36.23 [9] 1:24.41 [10] 1:11.97 [11] 0:59.45 [11] 0:47.03 [10] 0:34.99 [10] 0:34.99 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.82) (0:12.44) (0:12.52) (0:12.42) (0:12.04) (0:11.64)

8 6 BALMAURICE 11 65.1 0:11.59 1:51.17 [8] 1:37.01 [3] 1:25.42 [4] 1:13.17 [4] 1:00.70 [4] 0:47.99 [4] 0:35.87 [5] 0:35.87 +6

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:14.16) (0:11.59) (0:12.25) (0:12.47) (0:12.71) (0:12.12) (0:11.65)

9 4 GREEN REIGN 6 65.4 0:11.41 1:51.22 [9] 1:37.01 [5] 1:25.60 [2] 1:13.69 [1] 1:01.17 [1] 0:48.42 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:36.36 -5

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:14.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.91) (0:12.52) (0:12.75) (0:12.06) (0:11.57)

10 13 WHISTLE HOFF 4 64.4 0:11.39 1:51.24 [10] 1:36.57 [10] 1:24.87 [9] 1:12.68 [8] 1:00.23 [8] 0:47.55 [8] 0:35.64 [6] 0:35.64 -2

Taylor Marshall 1600m 600m (0:14.67) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:12.45) (0:12.68) (0:11.91) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Simon Says (#12), Daintree Diva (#7), Irish Homie (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.03
(0:14.08)

1:35.95
(0:11.47)

1:24.48
(0:11.92)

1:12.56
(0:12.58)

0:59.98
(0:12.74)

0:47.24
(0:12.07)

0:35.17
(0:11.57)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:50

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SC PUNTERS CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.03
(0:14.08)

1:35.95
(0:11.47)

1:24.48
(0:11.92)

1:12.56
(0:12.58)

0:59.98
(0:12.74)

0:47.24
(0:12.07)

0:35.17
(0:11.57)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MILKA 14 65.8 0:11.42 1:51.40 [11] 1:37.27 [2] 1:25.85 [1] 1:13.93 [2] 1:01.33 [2] 0:48.61 [2] 0:36.54 [2] 0:36.54 +6

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.92) (0:12.60) (0:12.72) (0:12.07) (0:11.87)

12 10 FLYING ROTHE 10 63.8 0:11.76 1:53.99 [12] 1:39.51 [8] 1:27.75 [8] 1:15.50 [7] 1:03.10 [7] 0:50.44 [7] 0:38.29 [8] 0:38.29 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.48) (0:11.76) (0:12.25) (0:12.40) (0:12.66) (0:12.15) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Simon Says (#12), Daintree Diva (#7), Irish Homie (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:50

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SC PUNTERS CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.60
(0:11.41)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 2 65.6 0:11.24 0:23.43 [3] 0:12.19 [1] 1:50.03 0:34.94

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.19)

2 8 DECEMBER DIAMOND 1 64.0 0:11.42 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.30 [2] 0.14L 0:35.25 -1

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.30)

3 5 NOBLE CAT 7 64.9 0:11.24 0:23.19 [9] 0:11.95 [6] 0.43L 0:34.72 +3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.24) (0:11.95)

4 11 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 9 65.4 0:11.40 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.04 [5] 0.45L 0:34.85 +6

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.41) (0:12.04)

5 3 MOKTAFFY 15 66.1 0:11.17 0:22.92 [10] 0:11.75 [7] 0.47L 0:34.21 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.17) (0:11.75)

6 9 ENDLESS MYSTERY 12 65.5 0:11.16 0:23.44 [8] 0:12.18 [4] 0.51L 0:34.60 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 600m (0:11.26) (0:12.18)

7 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 65.0 0:11.29 0:23.35 [11] 0:12.06 [10] 0.77L 0:34.99 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.06)

8 6 BALMAURICE 11 65.1 0:11.59 0:24.22 [6] 0:12.49 [9] 1.14L 0:35.87 +6

Tegan Harrison 1600m 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.49)

9 4 GREEN REIGN 6 65.4 0:11.41 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.88 [3] 1.2L 0:36.36 -5

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:12.88)

10 13 WHISTLE HOFF 4 64.4 0:11.39 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.59 [8] 1.22L 0:35.64 -2

Taylor Marshall 1600m 600m (0:11.66) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Simon Says (#12), Daintree Diva (#7), Irish Homie (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.60
(0:11.41)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 13:50

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: SC PUNTERS CLUB Class 3 Handicap - 1800m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.60
(0:11.41)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MILKA 14 65.8 0:11.42 0:24.67 [4] 0:12.71 [11] 1.37L 0:36.54 +6

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.96) (0:12.71)

12 10 FLYING ROTHE 10 63.8 0:11.76 0:26.43 [12] 0:14.11 [12] 3.96L 0:38.29 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.32) (0:14.11)

Scratched: Simon Says (#12), Daintree Diva (#7), Irish Homie (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 14:29

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: INNOVATIVE PLANNING SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old
Handicap - 1000m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.12
(0:12.77)

0:43.35
(0:10.20)

0:33.15
(0:10.95)

0:22.20
(0:10.76)

0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:33.15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GOLDEN BOOM 8 72.9 0:10.20 0:56.12 [1] 0:43.35 [1] 0:33.15 [1] 0:22.20 [1] 0:11.44 [1] 0:56.12 0:33.15

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:12.77) (0:10.20) (0:10.95) (0:10.76) (0:11.44)

2 4 JOHNNY ROCKER 6 72.0 0:10.46 0:56.37 [2] 0:43.40 [4] 0:32.94 [4] 0:22.15 [4] 0:11.42 [3] 0.25L 0:32.94 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.46) (0:10.79) (0:10.73) (0:11.42)

3 9 HIDDEN WEALTH 1 71.3 0:10.34 0:56.89 [3] 0:43.64 [7] 0:33.30 [7] 0:22.49 [7] 0:11.68 [5] 0.77L 0:33.30 +0

Stephanie Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.34) (0:10.81) (0:10.81) (0:11.68)

4 3 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 9 72.5 0:10.38 0:57.01 [4] 0:44.08 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.68 [2] 0:11.87 [2] 0.89L 0:33.70 +1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:12.93) (0:10.38) (0:11.02) (0:10.81) (0:11.87)

5 7 HOOT 'N' HOLLER 4 69.6 0:10.74 0:57.03 [5] 0:43.78 [8] 0:33.04 [8] 0:22.20 [8] 0:11.35 [8] 0.91L 0:33.04 +2

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.74) (0:10.84) (0:10.85) (0:11.35)

6 5 BURNISH GOLD 3 71.5 0:10.34 0:57.22 [6] 0:44.35 [3] 0:34.01 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:12.06 [7] 1.1L 0:34.01 -1

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:12.87) (0:10.34) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:12.06)

7 2 JEMELDI 5 70.3 0:10.47 0:57.35 [7] 0:44.31 [5] 0:33.84 [6] 0:23.07 [6] 0:12.21 [4] 1.23L 0:33.84 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.04) (0:10.47) (0:10.77) (0:10.86) (0:12.21)

8 1 THELWELL 2 71.8 0:10.25 0:57.41 [8] 0:44.15 [6] 0:33.90 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:12.11 [6] 1.29L 0:33.90 -3

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.25) (0:10.83) (0:10.96) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Just Gets Better (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 15:10

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DEFINE PROPERTY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.37
(0:13.74)

1:09.63
(0:11.57)

0:58.06
(0:12.13)

0:45.93
(0:12.21)

0:33.72
(0:11.46)

0:22.26
(0:10.81)

0:33.72

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 UCALLEDIT 8 68.3 0:10.73 1:23.37 [1] 1:09.48 [3] 0:57.84 [2] 0:45.68 [2] 0:33.44 [2] 0:22.12 [1] 0:33.44

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.64) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:11.32) (0:10.73)

2 12 THE DROVER 10 69.1 0:10.81 1:23.44 [2] 1:09.70 [1] 0:58.13 [1] 0:46.00 [1] 0:33.79 [1] 0:22.33 [2] 0:33.79 -1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.74) (0:11.57) (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:11.46) (0:10.81)

3 11 FLEETWOOD MACA 1 67.4 0:10.79 1:23.50 [3] 1:09.64 [2] 0:57.89 [3] 0:45.71 [3] 0:33.43 [3] 0:22.15 [3] 0:33.43 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.75) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.28) (0:10.79)

4 9 LOGAN STREET LION 6 67.9 0:10.74 1:23.91 [4] 1:09.57 [7] 0:58.02 [6] 0:45.68 [6] 0:33.54 [5] 0:22.24 [5] 0:33.54 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.55) (0:12.34) (0:12.14) (0:11.30) (0:10.74)

5 3 TOBILICIOUS 4 67.4 0:10.85 1:24.16 [5] 1:10.01 [5] 0:58.33 [5] 0:45.99 [5] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.52 [6] 0:33.72 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.68) (0:12.34) (0:12.27) (0:11.20) (0:10.85)

6 1 STAR OF MICHELIN 12 68.6 0:10.65 1:24.23 [6] 1:09.47 [10] 0:57.76 [10] 0:45.40 [10] 0:33.35 [10] 0:22.06 [10] 0:33.35 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.05) (0:11.29) (0:10.65)

7 10 DREAMTIMER 2 66.2 0:11.06 1:24.59 [7] 1:10.53 [4] 0:58.81 [4] 0:46.64 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:23.02 [4] 0:34.44 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.17) (0:12.20) (0:11.42) (0:11.06)

8 8 ADELASE 7 66.7 0:11.01 1:24.61 [8] 1:09.98 [9] 0:58.54 [8] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.05 [7] 0:22.58 [8] 0:34.05 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.44) (0:12.37) (0:12.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.01)

9 2 DON'T STOP 11 66.1 0:11.00 1:24.76 [9] 1:10.18 [8] 0:58.59 [9] 0:46.26 [8] 0:34.14 [8] 0:22.65 [9] 0:34.14 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.59) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.00)

10 7 STARVIRGO 5 67.4 0:11.20 1:25.21 [10] 1:10.93 [6] 0:59.18 [7] 0:46.72 [9] 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.62 +6

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.20)

Scratched: Seleque (#4), Lord Markel (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.37
(0:13.74)

1:09.63
(0:11.57)

0:58.06
(0:12.13)

0:45.93
(0:12.21)

0:33.72
(0:11.46)

0:22.26
(0:10.81)

0:33.72

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 15:10

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: DEFINE PROPERTY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.72

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 UCALLEDIT 8 68.3 0:10.73 0:11.39 [1] 1:23.37 0:33.44

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.39)

2 12 THE DROVER 10 69.1 0:10.81 0:11.52 [2] 0.07L 0:33.79 -1

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.52)

3 11 FLEETWOOD MACA 1 67.4 0:10.79 0:11.36 [3] 0.13L 0:33.43 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.36)

4 9 LOGAN STREET LION 6 67.9 0:10.74 0:11.50 [4] 0.54L 0:33.54 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.50)

5 3 TOBILICIOUS 4 67.4 0:10.85 0:11.67 [5] 0.79L 0:33.72 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.67)

6 1 STAR OF MICHELIN 12 68.6 0:10.65 0:11.41 [7] 0.86L 0:33.35 +3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.41)

7 10 DREAMTIMER 2 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.96 [6] 1.22L 0:34.44 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.96)

8 8 ADELASE 7 66.7 0:11.01 0:11.57 [8] 1.24L 0:34.05 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.57)

9 2 DON'T STOP 11 66.1 0:11.00 0:11.65 [9] 1.39L 0:34.14 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.65)

10 7 STARVIRGO 5 67.4 0:11.20 0:12.06 [10] 1.84L 0:34.62 +6

Jaden Lloyd 600m 400m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Seleque (#4), Lord Markel (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.72

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:30

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.69
(0:13.09)

1:21.60
(0:10.66)

1:10.94
(0:11.28)

0:59.66
(0:11.79)

0:47.87
(0:11.82)

0:36.05
(0:11.87)

0:24.18
(0:11.87)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HAIL MANHATTAN 8 67.7 0:11.10 1:34.69 [1] 1:21.46 [5] 1:10.36 [6] 0:59.03 [6] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.69 [6] 0:35.11

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.23) (0:11.10) (0:11.33) (0:12.02) (0:11.90) (0:11.42) (0:11.38)

2 9 AUSSIE NUGGET 4 68.5 0:11.16 1:34.82 [2] 1:21.19 [10] 1:10.00 [9] 0:58.84 [9] 0:46.91 [8] 0:35.31 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.31 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:11.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.55) (0:11.59)

3 11 STREET DANCER 3 66.9 0:11.26 1:34.89 [3] 1:21.52 [7] 1:10.26 [8] 0:58.99 [8] 0:47.02 [9] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.66 [10] 0:35.32 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.37) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:11.97) (0:11.70) (0:11.66) (0:11.42)

4 10 LINTHORPE LAD 14 69.2 0:10.83 1:34.97 [4] 1:21.68 [6] 1:10.85 [5] 0:59.51 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.16 [5] 0:35.73 -5

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:13.29) (0:10.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.85) (0:11.57) (0:11.65)

5 5 DZSENIFER 2 66.8 0:11.24 1:35.05 [5] 1:21.41 [11] 1:10.17 [10] 0:58.84 [10] 0:46.83 [10] 0:35.25 [11] 0:23.64 [11] 0:35.25 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:13.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:12.01) (0:11.58) (0:11.61) (0:11.45)

6 6 BOTTEGA 9 68.1 0:11.24 1:35.25 [6] 1:21.38 [12] 1:10.14 [12] 0:58.88 [11] 0:47.00 [11] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.95 [9] 0:35.50 -6

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.87) (0:11.24) (0:11.26) (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.47)

7 8 SHE'S THE GIFT 15 70.0 0:10.78 1:35.37 [7] 1:22.27 [2] 1:11.49 [3] 1:00.24 [3] 0:48.43 [2] 0:36.61 [2] 0:24.82 [1] 0:36.61 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.10) (0:10.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.81) (0:11.82) (0:11.79) (0:11.98)

8 7 ULYSSES 11 69.7 0:10.74 1:35.37 [8] 1:22.28 [1] 1:11.54 [2] 1:00.27 [1] 0:48.33 [3] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.66 [3] 0:36.33 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.09) (0:10.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.94) (0:12.00) (0:11.67) (0:11.82)

9 12 WAY BEYOND 5 65.2 0:11.43 1:35.47 [9] 1:21.94 [9] 1:10.51 [11] 0:58.90 [12] 0:46.92 [13] 0:35.31 [13] 0:23.77 [12] 0:35.31 -2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.54) (0:11.47)

10 4 TEARS OF LOVE 1 66.4 0:11.09 1:35.67 [10] 1:22.29 [8] 1:11.20 [7] 1:00.06 [7] 0:48.16 [6] 0:36.42 [6] 0:24.71 [8] 0:36.42 -8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.09) (0:11.14) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#13), Love Tap (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.69
(0:13.09)

1:21.60
(0:10.66)

1:10.94
(0:11.28)

0:59.66
(0:11.79)

0:47.87
(0:11.82)

0:36.05
(0:11.87)

0:24.18
(0:11.87)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:30

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.69
(0:13.09)

1:21.60
(0:10.66)

1:10.94
(0:11.28)

0:59.66
(0:11.79)

0:47.87
(0:11.82)

0:36.05
(0:11.87)

0:24.18
(0:11.87)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SALSONIC 13 66.4 0:11.12 1:35.76 [11] 1:21.58 [14] 1:10.46 [13] 0:59.07 [13] 0:47.32 [12] 0:35.73 [12] 0:24.18 [13] 0:35.73 -7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.55) (0:11.65)

12 14 GAVE US UP 16 67.3 0:11.16 1:35.77 [12] 1:21.62 [13] 1:10.46 [14] 0:58.95 [14] 0:47.11 [14] 0:35.45 [14] 0:24.05 [14] 0:35.45 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.58)

13 16 WITHOUT REVENGE 10 70.2 0:10.64 1:35.98 [13] 1:22.87 [3] 1:12.23 [1] 1:00.95 [2] 0:49.16 [1] 0:37.34 [1] 0:25.47 [2] 0:37.34 -15

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.11) (0:10.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:11.87) (0:12.22)

14 1 HASABRO 7 67.8 0:10.84 1:36.09 [14] 1:22.92 [4] 1:12.08 [4] 1:00.88 [4] 0:48.93 [4] 0:37.10 [3] 0:25.30 [4] 0:37.10 -7

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.17) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.95) (0:11.83) (0:11.80) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#13), Love Tap (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:30

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HAIL MANHATTAN 8 67.7 0:11.10 0:12.31 [1] 1:34.69 0:35.11

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.31)

2 9 AUSSIE NUGGET 4 68.5 0:11.16 0:12.17 [5] 0.13L 0:35.31 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.17)

3 11 STREET DANCER 3 66.9 0:11.26 0:12.24 [6] 0.2L 0:35.32 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.24)

4 10 LINTHORPE LAD 14 69.2 0:10.83 0:12.51 [3] 0.28L 0:35.73 -5

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

5 5 DZSENIFER 2 66.8 0:11.24 0:12.19 [10] 0.36L 0:35.25 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

6 6 BOTTEGA 9 68.1 0:11.24 0:12.48 [7] 0.56L 0:35.50 -6

Boris Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

7 8 SHE'S THE GIFT 15 70.0 0:10.78 0:12.84 [4] 0.68L 0:36.61 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.84)

8 7 ULYSSES 11 69.7 0:10.74 0:12.84 [2] 0.68L 0:36.33 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.84)

9 12 WAY BEYOND 5 65.2 0:11.43 0:12.30 [12] 0.78L 0:35.31 -2

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.30)

10 4 TEARS OF LOVE 1 66.4 0:11.09 0:12.90 [11] 0.98L 0:36.42 -8

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:12.90)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#13), Love Tap (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 16:30

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TRAVIS SCHULTZ & PARTNERS MOOLOOLABA CUP - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:36.05

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SALSONIC 13 66.4 0:11.12 0:12.53 [13] 1.07L 0:35.73 -7

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1400m (0:12.53)

12 14 GAVE US UP 16 67.3 0:11.16 0:12.47 [14] 1.08L 0:35.45 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.47)

13 16 WITHOUT REVENGE 10 70.2 0:10.64 0:13.25 [9] 1.29L 0:37.34 -15

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.25)

14 1 HASABRO 7 67.8 0:10.84 0:13.28 [8] 1.4L 0:37.10 -7

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#13), Love Tap (#2)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



19 November 2022 - 17:13

 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: KENDRICK RACING Class 6 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.36)

0:56.79
(0:11.32)

0:45.47
(0:11.60)

0:33.87
(0:11.29)

0:22.58
(0:11.05)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.87

Track Rating: GOOD  ( 3 ) - UPGRADED AFTER RACE 5., Weather: Fine, Rail Position: TRUE POSITION ENTIRE COURSE

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 BETTER GET SET 10 66.7 0:10.95 1:10.15 [1] 0:56.69 [2] 0:45.36 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.48 [2] 0:11.53 [1] 1:10.15 0:33.70

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.22) (0:10.95) (0:11.53)

2 8 ANETHOLE 5 67.5 0:10.80 1:10.17 [2] 0:56.58 [3] 0:45.10 [4] 0:33.40 [4] 0:22.20 [3] 0:11.40 [3] 0.02L 0:33.40 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.20) (0:10.80) (0:11.40)

3 6 MIX 1 67.7 0:10.88 1:10.58 [3] 0:56.56 [6] 0:45.19 [6] 0:33.65 [5] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.60 [4] 0.44L 0:33.65 -4

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.17) (0:10.88) (0:11.60)

4 10 PERSEIDS 6 67.0 0:10.88 1:10.67 [4] 0:56.74 [5] 0:45.38 [5] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.43 [6] 0:11.55 [6] 0.52L 0:33.70 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:11.27) (0:10.88) (0:11.55)

5 1 DR WHY NOT 13 67.1 0:10.85 1:10.82 [5] 0:56.52 [8] 0:45.21 [8] 0:33.64 [8] 0:22.44 [8] 0:11.59 [7] 0.67L 0:33.64 +1

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.20) (0:10.85) (0:11.59)

6 11 MAJESTIC SHOT 7 66.7 0:11.12 1:10.91 [6] 0:57.55 [1] 0:46.23 [1] 0:34.63 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.22 [2] 0.76L 0:34.63 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.60) (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:12.22)

7 9 ENABLER 4 67.1 0:10.88 1:10.95 [7] 0:57.33 [4] 0:46.00 [3] 0:34.36 [3] 0:22.95 [5] 0:12.07 [5] 0.8L 0:34.36 +4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.41) (0:10.88) (0:12.07)

8 7 SELEQUE 2 65.8 0:11.25 1:11.42 [8] 0:57.17 [7] 0:45.80 [7] 0:34.30 [7] 0:23.05 [7] 0:11.79 [8] 1.28L 0:34.30 -1

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:14.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Kingston's Here (#5), More Sundays (#2), Oriental Runner (#3), Broken Arrows (#4), Rainbow Connection (#12), Euro Belle (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/29Report Created:  Sat 19 November 2022  17:43 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


